THE BEST VALUE IN

LUXURY CRUISING

PREMIUM & LUXURY VALUE COMPARISON GUIDE



s, aboard our intimate, luxurious fleet offers an

" experience designed to exceed your expectations.

THIS IS WHAT CRUISING WAS MEANT TO BE.

IT'S ALL INCLUDED

2-FOR-1
ALL-INCLUSIVE FARES

FREE
ROUNDTRIP BUSINESS CLASS AIR* ON
INTERCONTINENTAL FLIGHTS

FREE
ROUNDTRIP AIR*
ON DOMESTIC FLIGHTS

FREE
UNLIMITED SHORE EXCURSIONS

FREE
1-NIGHT PRE-CRUISE HOTEL PACKAGE
IN CONCIERGE SUITES & HIGHER

FREE
UNLIMITED BEVERAGES, INCLUDING
FINE WINES AND SPIRITS

FREE
OPEN BARS AND LOUNGES
PLUS IN-SUITE MINI-BAR
REPLENISHED DAILY

FREE
PRE-PAID GRATUITIES

FREE
SPECIALTY RESTAURANTS

FREE
TRANSFERS BETWEEN
AIRPORT AND SHIP*

FREE
3-NIGHT LAND PROGRAM
ON SELECT ASIA VOYAGES

FREE
UNLIMITED WIFI



EMBAR

AN UNFORGETTABLE JOURD

REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES 16-NIGHT LUXURY CRUISE LINES

Seven Seas Voyager® ASIA VOYAGE (AVERAGES)
700 GUEST CAPACITY 860
1TO 1.56 STAFF TO GUEST RATIO 1.54
356 SUITE SIZE (SQ FT.) 317
$15,099 ADVERTISED CRUISE FARE $7,622
FREE ROUNDTRIP $5,429
BUSINESS CLASS AIR*
it
FREE 3-NIGHT PRE- OR $1,800
POST-CRUISE LAND PROGRAM
[ 3
S
FREE UNLIMITED SHORE EXCURSIONS $878
o] Fibd
FREE UNLIMITED BEVERAGES FREE
(BAR DRINKS & WINE + SOFT DRINKS & BOTTLED WATER)
FREE GRATUITIES FREE
FREE SPECIALTY RESTAURANTS $30
FREE GROUND TRANSPORTATION FREE
(BETWEEN AIRPORT AND SHIP)
FREE UNLIMITED WIFI $120
FREE GOVERNMENT TAXES & FEES $603

*See back panel for Terms and Conditions.



EXPERIENCE

 MAJESTIC ALASKAE ™

REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES 7-NIGHT PREMIUM CRUISE LINES
Seven Seas Mariner® ALASKA VOYAGE (AVERAGES)
700 GUEST CAPACITY 2192
1TO 1.57 STAFF TO GUEST RATIO 1TO 2.31
301 SUITE SIZE (SQ. FT.) 305
$5,499 ADVERTISED CRUISE FARE $2,692
FREE ROUNDTRIP AIR* $771
<
FREE UNLIMITED SHORE EXCURSIONS $648
el bl Y
FREE UNLIMITED BEVERAGES $142
(BAR DRINKS & WINE + SOFT DRINKS & BOTTLED WATER)
FREE GRATUITIES $51
FREE SPECIALTY RESTAURANTS $n7
GROUND TRANSPORTATION
FREE (BETWEEN AIRPORT AND SHIP) $M9
FREE UNLIMITED WIFI $80
FREE GOVERNMENT TAXES & FEES $209

TOTAL VACATION COST

$5,499 PER PERSON $4,829

*See back panel for Terms and Conditions.



INDULGE IN

TASTES AND TREASURES OF
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THE MEDITERRANEAN #

REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES 7-NIGHT LUXURY CRUISE LINES
Seven Seas Voyager® MEDITERRANEAN VOYAGE (AVERAGES)
700 GUEST CAPACITY 2,559
1TO 1.58 STAFF TO GUEST RATIO 1TO 2.30
356 SUITE SIZE (SQ. FT.) 316
$7,699 ADVERTISED CRUISE FARE $2,894
FREE ROUNDTRIP $3,578
BUSINESS CLASS AIR*
3
9
FREE UNLIMITED SHORE EXCURSIONS $626
o] Fibd
FREE UNLIMITED BEVERAGES $142
(BAR DRINKS & WINE + SOFT DRINKS & BOTTLED WATER)

FREE GRATUITIES $51
FREE SPECIALTY RESTAURANTS $117
GROUND TRANSPORTATION
FREE (BETWEEN AIRPORT AND SHIP) $105
FREE UNLIMITED WIFI $80
FREE GOVERNMENT TAXES & FEES $233
TOTAL VACATION COST
$7,699 $7,826
PER PERSON

*See back panel for Terms and Conditions.



The ships of Regent Seven Seas Cruises’, pinnacles of elegance and grace,

are the most luxurious way to explore more than 425 destinations around the world.

Seven Seas Explorer® Seven Seas Voyager® Seven Seas Mariner® Seven Seas Navigator®
375 SUITES 350 SUITES 350 SUITES 245 SUITES
ALL WITH PRIVATE BALCONIES ALL WITH PRIVATE BALCONIES ALL WITH PRIVATE BALCONIES 90% WITH PRIVATE BALCONIES

CONTACT YOUR TRAVEL AGENT
CALL 1.844.4REGENT (1.844.473.4368) OR VISIT RSSC.COM

Asia Luxury Comparison fares and costs shown are valid as of 6/5/2017 and based on the following voyage: Regent Seven Seas Cruises® 1/17/2018. Luxury cruise lines used for average costs
could include Crytal, Seabourn and Silversea. Alaska Premium Comparison fares and costs shown are valid as of 6/5/2017 and based on Regent Seven Seas Cruises® 6/6/2018. Premium cruise
lines used for average costs could include Princess Cruises, Holland America and Celebrity Cruises. Mediterranean Premium Comparison fares and costs shown are valid as of 6/5/2017 and
based on Regent Seven Seas Cruises® 8/4/2018. Premium cruise lines used for average costs could include Princess Cruises, Holland America and Celebrity Cruises. All details were obtained
from individual cruise line websites and reservation centers at time of printing. Assumptions have been made as follows: Shore Excursion costs are based on Regent Seven Seas Cruises av-
erage cost by destination sample ports - $135 per person for Asia, $185 for Alaska and $139 per person for the Mediterranean. Air fares shown are from Dallas/Fort Worth Airport and include
carrier imposed surcharges and other taxes.

*Fares are subject to increase at any time without notice. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of U.S. & Canada, based on double occupancy, for new bookings only and
may be withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable. 2-for-1 Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite catego-
ries and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. FREE Roundtrip Air includes ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following
airports: ATL, BOS,CLT, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, FLL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, MSP, ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Airfare is available from all
other U.S. & Canadian gateways for an additional charge. FREE Roundtrip Air includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes, however, airline-imposed personal charges such as
baggage fees may apply. Business Class Air applies to all suite categories on intercontinental flights only and is per person, each way. Custom Air arrangements may be made 270 days prior
to sailing (custom air fees apply). Guests who elect not to participate in Regent Seven Seas Cruises® standard Air/Sea Program or do not purchase transfer arrangements from Regent Seven
Seas Cruises® will be responsible for their own transfer arrangements to and from the ship. FREE 1-Night Pre-Cruise Hotel Package applies to guests 1 and 2 in Concierge Suites and higher,
includes transfers from hotel to pier only, and is not available for new bookings made within 60 days of departure. FREE Land Programs apply to guests 1 and 2 for one pre- or post-cruise
program only, are not combinable with the FREE 1-Night Pre-Cruise Luxury Hotel Package and are capacity-controlled with limited availability. Regent Seven Seas Cruises” reserves the right
to change or withdraw any Land Program or Hotel Package without notice. FREE Unlimited WiFi applies to all suite categories and is valid for one unique log-in. Ships’ Registry: Bahamas and
Marshall Islands. ©2017 Regent Seven Seas Cruises® MK_MAY173071



